TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 15:28h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
1500W - 185MM CIRCULAR SAW
VISC15185
VITO’s 1500W Circular Saw, with a cutting capacity of up to 65mm,
is suitable for straight cuts and mitre cuts in wood, plastic and
similar materials. The appliance includes a parallel guide, a 185mm
wood cutting blade and a hex key to allow simple and safe blade
changing. It also contains a dust and shavings collection bag which
protects the user and keeps the workplace clean. The advantage of
this circular saw is that it can be connected to vacuum systems
using the adapter already supplied with the VITO vacuum cleaner
(VIASL40). This practical and easy-to-use circular saw also has an
ergonomic handle.
Key features
> 2 types of cuts: straight and mitre cuts;
> Suitable for wood, wood-based materials, plywood, plastics, etc.
> Parallel cutting guide for precise cuts;
> Dust and shavings collection bag maintaining a clean and healthy
environment;
> Connection to vacuum systems;
> Practical and easy to use;
> Ergonomic handle for comfortable working.
Specifications
Blade diameter 185 mm
Blade hole diameter 20 mm
Cutting angle (miter) 0 - 45º
Disc thickness 3 mm
Height 220 mm
Length 290 mm
Maximum cutting depth (0º) 65 mm
Maximum cutting depth (45º) 47 mm
No-load Speed 5500 rpm
Number of teeth on the blade 24 dentes
Product weight 4.432 kg
Rated power 1500 W
Sound power level (LWA) 105 dB(A)
Sound pressure level (LPA) 94 dB(A)
Weight with packaging 5.000 kg
Width 250 mm
Package Contents
> 1x Circular saw VISC15185> 1x Dust and shavings extraction
adaptor> 1x 185mm wood cutting blade> 1x Dust and shavings
collection bag> 1x Hex key > Instruction manual> 1x Parallel guide